DATA SHEET
FortiWLM™ Wireless Manager
FWM-100D, 1000D and VM
Fortinet’s Wireless Manager series provides both
hardware platforms and a virtual machine to
support Fortinet’s controller-based wireless
solution. The Wireless Manager offers full
management of the controllers and access

FST-PROD-DS-FWM FWM-DAT-R6-201703
FortiWLM™ Wireless Manager
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiWLM 100D Wireless Manager FWM-100D FortiWLM 100D Wireless Network Manager, Maximum 20 Controllers, 1,000 APs, 5,000 Stations and 100 Spectrum Sensors.
Includes 50 AP licenses. 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1x RJ45 Serial Console port, 1x 1TB HDD Storage, Single PSU.
FC-10-WM100-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-WM100-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiWLM 1000D Wireless Manager FWM-1000D FortiWLM 1000D Wireless Network Manager, Maximum 250 Controllers, 15,000 APs, 75,000 Stations and 750 Spectrum Sensors.
Includes 50 AP licenses. 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 1x RJ45 Serial Console port, 2x 2TB HDD Storage, Redundant PSU.
FC-10-WM01K-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-WM01K-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiWLM-VM Wireless Manager FWM-VM FortiWLM Wireless LAN Management Virtual Appliance. Utilizes FWM licenses and can support up to 200 controllers/15,000 APs.
Comes with 50 AP license included when purchased (30-day trial for demo). Supports VMware, Hyper-V, AWS and KVM hypervisors.
FC-10-WLMVM-851-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-WLMVM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contact
FortiWLM 50 AP Software License FWM-NM-50-A FortiWLM 100D and FortiWLM 1000D 50 AP Software License. Includes network management, spectrum analysis, service assurance
management and WIPS Features.
FC-10-WM05L-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-WM05L-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiWLM 250 AP Software License FWM-NM-250-A FortiWLM 100D and FortiWLM 1000D 250 AP Software License. Includes network management, spectrum analysis, service assurance
management and WIPS Features.
FC-10-WM25L-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-WM25L-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiWLM 2500 AP Software License FWM-NM-2500-A FortiWLM 100D and FortiWLM 1000D 2500 AP Software License. Includes network management, spectrum analysis, service assurance
management and WIPS Features.
FC-10-WM2KL-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-WM2KL-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract